Lee Millard
Mark Crewe
Rich Nutland
Jack Smith
Kieran Nutland
James Cooke
Kevin Voyle
Dan Short
Sophie Lewis
Steffan Bond
Mike Voyle
Peter Kingscotte
Liz Dent

John Allsopp
John Price

Tipsy Moonshiners

29/04/2024 06:42

Berkeley and District Skittles League

Statistics

Tipsy Moonshiners

2022-2023 | Division 2

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

2 55.00 58
26 54.08 65
2 53,50 57
23 5287 64
25 51.00 60
23 5052 60
24 4992 59
16 47.38 56
22 4686 56
5 46.00 52
16 43.75 53
20 4270 50

42.00 42
40.00 40
35.00 36

26 39227 432

Division 2
Quality Factors
Fielders
Not a Clue
Colombians
Tipsy Moonshiners
Leftovers
Rockhampton Rams
Haymakers
Birdies
Titbits
Undesirables
Cheers 4 Beers
CamA
Lobitanhope

Top
Scrs
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Hi
Spr
15
17
16
17
13
12
11

P
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Pl

13

12
12
11
12

11

10

13

20
19
18
16
15
14
12
11

10

0 © ©O© ©

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
53.15 62
57.00 57
49.33 62
51.08 60
50.73 60
48.83 59
47.44 56
46.27 56
47.00 52
43.75 53
41.20 50
34.00 34
385.92 418
D L
0 6
0 7
0 8
0 10
1 10
0 12
1 13
0 15
1 15
0 16
0 17
0 17
0 17
1 17

Top
Scrs

R RPN W R RO

Pts
40
38
36
32
31
28
25
22
21
20
18
18
17
14

Pl

13

11

13

12

12

11

10

153

Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
55.00 58
55.00 65
50.00 50
56.73 64
50.92 60
50.33| 55
51.00 58
4729 53
47.45 | 54
42.00 42
43.75 52
44.20 49
42.00 42
40.00 40
36.00 36
398.62 432

Top
Scrs
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